# 1900231756

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800335231788

800335231788 10/03/19--01004--012 \*\*25.80

10 MCT -3 PAIN: 16 2019 OCT -3 KH10: 03

T GLASS OCT 0 4 2019

## CORPORATE ACCESS, \_

#### When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

### **WALK IN**

	PICK U	JP: <u>10/02/2019</u>	
	CERTIFIED COPY		
xx	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		
хx	FILING	AMENDMENT	
	TRIPHO LLC		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)	<b>5</b> 2
•			2018 0.0
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)	—;
			ω (= <del></del>
			177, J.
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)	
			$\odot$
•	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)	
• .			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)	
•	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)	
PECIAI			
\STRU	CTIONS:		

#### **COVER LETTER**

ro:		istration Se ision of Cor			
21:0 II	cer.	TRIPHO L	LC		
SUBJE	ECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The en	closec	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
			ondence concerning this matter	<del>-</del>	
		·	Joseph A. Porrello		
			Inganh A Domestic D.A	Name of Person	
			Joseph A. Porrello, P.A.		
			7700 N. Kendall Drive, Su	Firm/Company tite 602	
				Address	
			Miami, Florida 33156		2019 007
			CGarbesi@yahoo.com.ar	City/State and Zip Code	 ၂ ယ
			E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For fur	ther in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	tification)
Joseph	A. Po	orrello		305 374-0092	(2)
		Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytii	ne Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>₩</b> \$2:	5.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Registr Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Secti Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3	orations Center Circle

#### DocuSign Envelope ID: C0991217-2002-4C03-8F0F-D227F95FAAA3 AKTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

TRIPHO LLC					
( <u>Name of the Lim</u>	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on o Liability Company)	ur records.)	<del></del>	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company	were filed on	19	and assigned	
Florida document number L19000231756	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	oility company here:			
BOCCAFE, LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abi	previation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	450 Alton Road, #321	0			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	Miami Beach, Florida	33139		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		450 Alton Road, #321	0	20	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Miami Beach, Florida	33139		
		<u></u>		<del></del>	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of			records, enter	the name of the ne	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Carlos Alberto	Garbesi		<u></u>	
New Registered Office Address:	450 Alton Road				
-		Enter Florida street address			
	Miami Beach		Florida <sup>331</sup>	39	
		City		Zip Code	

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.



DocuSign Envelope ID: C0991217-2002-4C03-BF0F-D227F95FAAA3
II Emending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Yoli Bonham	7661 NW 107 Av. #413 Doral, FL 33178	Add
			■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Carlos Alberto Garbesi	450 Alton Road, # 3210 Miami Beach, Florida 33139	<b>B</b> Add
			Remove
			_□ Change
MGR	Alejo Carlos Garbesi	450 Alton Road, #3210 Miami Beach, Florida 33139	
		A	□ Remove
			( ) ( " -
			Change  Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
		<del></del>	Add
			□ Remove
		<del> </del>	Change
		<del></del>	□ Add
		<del></del>	□ Remove
			□ Change

		<del></del>				-
						-
				<u>.</u>		-
						_
						_
						-
					<del></del>	-
-						-
			·			_
<del></del>						_
						-
		<del></del>			2119	-
<u>-</u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	-
-					·	
					771	
					<u>.</u>	
-					- <del>-</del>	-
Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date is Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	must be specific and cannot block does not meet the	ne applicable s	e of filing or more statutory filing r	than 90 days after filequirements, this d	ing.) Pursuant to 60;	5.02 ted :
the record specifies a delay The 90th day after the r		but not an	effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.r	n. on the earli	er
October 2	201	19				
DocuSigned by:	Signature of a membe					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00